
491513 
   

AMEDISYS HOSPICE CARE                             

5221 VALLEY PARK DRIVE SUITE 2              
      

ROANOKE, VA 24019

BOTETOURT                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

662,197,993

Income Statement

38,272,515

1,514,914,934

2,215,385,442

488,360,601

452,121,600

1,274,903,241

2,215,385,442 0.0%

0.0%

15,006.9

31,150.4

0.0%

0.2%

1.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.3%82,069Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,544,787

97.7%

118.2%

-18.2%

0.0%

0.0%

-18.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,462,718

4,093,525

-630,807

0

0

(630,807)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

491606 
   

ATHC-HOSPICE LLC                                  

8149 WALNUT GROVE ROAD                         
   

MECHANICSVILLE, VA 23111

HANOVER                     

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,348,268

Income Statement

26,892

360,033

1,743,843

1,120,719

-21,541,543

22,164,667

1,743,843 2.1%

0.0%

58.9

113.9

0.0%

0.0%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%61,830Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,205,204

98.8%

90.9%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,143,374

4,677,593

465,781

0

0

465,781

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:39 PM
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491636 
   

ATHC-HOSPICE, LLC                                 

1121 HEATHERSTONE DRIVE                        
   

FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22407

SPOTSYLVANIA                

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,348,266

Income Statement

26,894

360,033

1,743,843

1,120,719

-21,541,543

22,164,667

1,743,843 -0.6%

0.0%

148.3

338.5

0.0%

0.0%

1.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.3%22,234Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,752,708

98.7%

107.4%

-7.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-7.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,730,474

1,858,531

-128,057

0

0

(128,057)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

491619 
   

ATHC - HOSPICE LLC                                

287 MCLAWS CIRCLE - SUITE 1                     
  

WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23185

JAMES CITY                  

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,348,266

Income Statement

26,894

360,033

1,743,843

1,120,719

-21,541,543

22,164,667

1,743,843 1.0%

0.0%

152.6

289.8

0.0%

0.0%

1.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.1%22,660Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,044,369

98.9%

89.4%

10.6%

0.0%

0.0%

10.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,021,709

1,806,734

214,975

0

0

214,975

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:39 PM
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491631 
   

ATHC - Hospice, LLC                               

131 TEMPLE LAKE DR; STE 2                         

Colonial Heights, VA 23834

CHESTERFIELD                

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,348,268

Income Statement

26,892

360,033

1,743,843

1,120,719

-21,541,543

22,164,667

1,743,843 3.6%

0.0%

75.8

11.7

0.0%

0.2%

1.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%55,667Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,481,306

98.8%

82.2%

17.8%

0.0%

0.0%

17.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,425,639

3,637,406

788,233

0

0

788,233

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

491542 
   

BALLAD HEALTH HOSPICE                             

611 Campus Dr                                     

ABINGDON, VA 24210

WASHINGTON                  

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

396,230

Income Statement

8,879

1,145

406,254

259,285

4,217

142,752

406,254 145.7%

0.0%

52.9

69.7

0.0%

45.1%

7.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

34.1%1,030,008Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,019,201

65.9%

89.5%

10.5%

0.0%

0.0%

10.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,989,193

1,781,199

207,994

0

0

207,994

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:39 PM
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491504 
   

HOSPICE OF THE PIEDMONT INC                       

675 PETER JEFFERSON PARKWAY, SUITE 
300            

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22911

ALBEMARLE                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

7,806,874

Income Statement

2,409,324

0

29,455,158

2,141,992

199,224

27,113,942

29,455,158 0.6%

0.0%

27.5

51.3

0.0%

6.8%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

18.2%6,358,172Contract Allowance

Total Charges 34,923,237

81.8%

99.5%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

28,565,065

28,411,321

153,744

0

0

153,744

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:39 PM
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